BVZ HOLDING AG

BVZ HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0008207356

Overview

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
980.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

965.00 CHF (2)
980.00 CHF (14)
960.00 CHF
980.00 CHF
960.00 CHF
965.00 CHF
968.56383 CHF
94

91,045.00

12

WKN: 820735
Sy
1.55% (15.00) 1,375.00 H
1,250.00 * l
CH0008207356 w
BVZN 1,125.00
SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF |
Transport 1,000.00 J |
Stock r
200 EUR 875.00 H

e
“ \WHWHM

2022

750.00

625.00

2020 2021 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/28 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0008207356&ID_NOTATION=102681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0008207356&ID_NOTATION=102681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4106e78efaea013fb45334cf5cadc714e5298291e7dd0467bb9a4f8fbad8eb2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=383ce6b78d912768d&time=1721427126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2520ed4fcf7eab3fb9004449e8a9b147a87101a77b6381c044f4f80a51ed4bf8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6af3503a0d1383c6c&time=1721427126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca9a70159a53a4ea5dad3c64226940115908d0073c8180df85308714f419255d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=672a6dfa3d859e33a&time=1721427126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2156870b2b32709f4b454f441bb4d68b289d1828d008a8b2c666890854cd6d09&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b62182039b54e7fbd&time=1721427126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef682f7f1502320f523a6edd26491cb184ae6bc287f9453448468c293c2532e6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51d1058f70850d2b1&time=1721427126&tool=RSC

BVZ HOLDING AG

Details
2024/07/18 17:31:08 5y
Price
980.00 CHF
Difference ©  1.55%(15.00) 1,375.00 H
General attributes 1,250.00 * l
ISIN CH0008207356
Symbol BVZN 1.125.00 w
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF |
Sector Transport 1,000.00 J |
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 200 EUR 875.00 r H h
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX % ” ﬂ’jﬁl
Market data /50.00 V‘.‘ H#MHM
Bid (Bid size) 965.00 CHF (2) m
Ask (Ask size) 980.00 CHF (14) 625.00
Open 960.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 980.00 CHF
Low 960.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 965.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 968.56383 CHF
Volume (pcs) 94
Trading volume 91,045.00 Price data
Number of trades 12 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 972.00 CHF (67)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 995.34 CHF (76)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 998.44 CHF (65)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 933.10 CHF (61)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1,080.00 CHF (2024/04/19)
Perf (%) +2.08% +17.37% +18.79% YTD Low | date 900.00 CHF (2024/02/06)
Perf (abs.) +20.00 +145.00 +155.00 52 Weeks High | date 1,080.00 CHF (2024/04/19)
Beta 0.51 0.45 0.41 52 Weeks Low | date 815.00 CHF (2023/07/24)

Volatility  26.41 25.59 28.27
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:31 980.00 CHF 0.09 12
18
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 875.00 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349767

BVZ HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

BVL Iermatt-Bahn

Contact Details
BVZ HOLDING AG

Bahnhofplatz 7 - 3900 Brig-Glis
Telefon: +41-84-864-24-42
Fax: +41-27-927-77-79

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alice
Kalbermatter

Egon Gsponer

Fernando
Lehner

lvan
Pfammatter

Jose Anita
Piening
Peter Luginbuhl

Sandra
Zenhausern

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carole
Ackermann

Brigitte Hauser-
Siess

Christoph Ott
Paul-Marc
Julen

Peter B. Arnold

Patrick Z'Brun

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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